
PROGRAM

/yorkulaps

ALL ARE WELCOME. Please RSVP to Jeannine Flint (jflint@yorku.ca) by October 15

Thursday, October 24, 2013

WELCOME

Indigenous History in the Classroom             
Carolyn Podruchny, York University  
Black Identity and African History                 
Pablo Idahosa, York University  
Incoming Students and University Expectations 
William Wicken, York University

BREAK  

Student-Centered Learning
Evelyn Paris, York University  
Classroom and Curriculum Realities
Michael Burgess, Chinguacousy Secondary School  

LUNCH

Commemorating and Teaching about War   
Ross Fair, Ryerson University. Sandra Shaul, City of Toronto Museums 
James Stewart, Bishop Strachan School

BREAK

Students and Museums
David Zambrano, Program Coordinator, and Katie Epp, Youth Mentorship Lead, 
Markham Museum
Katrina Pyke, Pickering Museum Village

BREAK

Walking Tours as Public History
Gary Miedema, Heritage Toronto
Shawn McCarty, Textile Museum of Canada

RECEPTION

DINNER

Avie Bennett Historica-Dominion Institute Lecture: “Champlain, Humanist: The 
Founding of New France and the History of Canada”   
David Hackett Fischer

9:00 

9:15-10:30

10:30-10:45 
 
10:45-12:00 

12:00-1:00  

1:00-2:15  

2:15-2:30      

2:30-3:45  

3:45-4:00   

4:00-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-7:00

7:00     

HISTORY, HERITAGE AND EDUCATION
Presenting the Past: 

Where? Schulich School of Business, Room W132

Sponsored by The York University Department of History and 
the Avie Bennett Historica Canada Chair in Canadian History  


