## **Presenting the Past:**

## HISTORY, HERITAGE AND EDUCATION

## Thursday, October 24, 2013

## **PROGRAM**

9:00	WELCOME
9:15-10:30	Indigenous History in the Classroom Carolyn Podruchny, York University Black Identity and African History Pablo Idahosa, York University Incoming Students and University Expectations William Wicken, York University
10:30-10:45	BREAK
10:45-12:00	Student-Centered Learning Evelyn Paris, York University Classroom and Curriculum Realities Michael Burgess, Chinguacousy Secondary School
12:00-1:00	LUNCH
1:00-2:15	Commemorating and Teaching about War Ross Fair, Ryerson University. Sandra Shaul, City of Toronto Museums James Stewart, Bishop Strachan School
2:15-2:30	BREAK
2:30-3:45	Students and Museums David Zambrano, Program Coordinator, and Katie Epp, Youth Mentorship Lead, Markham Museum Katrina Pyke, Pickering Museum Village
3:45-4:00	BREAK
4:00-5:00	Walking Tours as Public History Gary Miedema, Heritage Toronto Shawn McCarty, Textile Museum of Canada
5:00-5:30	RECEPTION
5:30-7:00	DINNER
7:00	Avie Bennett Historica-Dominion Institute Lecture: "Champlain, Humanist: The Founding of New France and the History of Canada" David Hackett Fischer

Where? Schulich School of Business, Room W132

Sponsored by The York University Department of History and the Avie Bennett Historica Canada Chair in Canadian History

ALL ARE WELCOME. Please RSVP to Jeannine Flint (jflint@yorku.ca) by October 15



